
Company Municipality NAICS Code Industry Description Employment Range
POLICIA DE PUERTO RICO SAN JUAN 922120 Police Protection 11,500 - 11,000
DEPARTAMENTO DE SALUD SAN JUAN 923120 Administration of Public Health Programs 6,500 - 6,000
DEPT CORRECCION Y REHABILITACION SAN JUAN 922140 Correctional Institutions 6,000 - 5,500
MUNICIPIO DE SAN JUAN SAN JUAN PR 921110 Executive Offices 5,500 - 5,000
VETERANS ADMINISTRATION SAN JUAN PR 923140 Administration of Veterans' Affairs 5,000 - 4,500
ADMINISTRACION DE TRIBUNALES SAN JUAN 922110 Courts 4,500 - 5,000
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY SAN JUAN 922190 Other Justice, Public Order, and Safety Activities 4,000 - 3,500
Departamento de Seguridad Publica SAN JUAN 922160 Fire Protection 4,000 - 3,500
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE GUAYNABO 921130 Public Finance Activities 4,000 - 3,500
DEPARTAMENTO DE LA FAMILIA SAN JUAN 923130 Administration of Human Resource Programs 2,500 - 2,000
MUNICIPIO DE PONCE PONCE 921110 Executive Offices 2,500 - 2,000
MUNICIPIO DE GUAYNABO GUAYNABO 921110 Executive Offices 2,500 - 2,000
FONDO DEL SEGURO DEL ESTADO SAN JUAN 923130 Administration of Human Resource Programs 2,500 - 2,000
DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE SAN JUAN 928110 National Security 2,500 - 2,000
MUNICIPIO DE CAROLINA CAROLINA 921110 Executive Offices 2,000 - 1,500
MUNICIPIO DE CAGUAS CAGUAS 921110 Executive Offices 2,000 - 1,500
ADM. DE DESARROLLO SOCIOECONOMICO SAN JUAN 923130 Administration of Human Resource Programs 2,000 - 1,500
ADM DE SERVICIOS MEDICOS (ASEM) SAN JUAN 923120 Administration of Public Health Programs 2,000 - 1,500
DEPARTAMENTO DE HACIENDA SAN JUAN 921130 Public Finance Activities 2,000 - 1,500
FEDERAL EMERGENCY MGMT AGENCY MAUNABO 922190 Other Justice, Public Order, and Safety Activities 2,000 - 1,500
TRIBUNAL DE JUSTICIA SAN JUAN 922110 Courts 1,500 - 1,000
DEPARTAMENTO DE JUSTICIA SAN JUAN 922130 Legal Counsel and Prosecution 1,500 - 1,000
MUNICIPIO DE BAYAMON BAYAMON 921110 Executive Offices 1,500 - 1,000
AUTORIDAD DE EDIFICIOS PUBLICOS SAN JUAN 925110 Administration of Housing Programs 1,500 - 1,000
DEPARTAMENTO DE TRANSPORTACION SAN JUAN 926120 Regulation and Administration of Transportation Programs 1,500 - 1,000
MUNICIPIO DE HUMACAO HUMACAO 921110 Executive Offices 1,500 - 1,000
DEPARTAMENTO DEL TRABAJO Y REC HUM SAN JUAN 926150 Regulation, Licensing, and Inspection of Miscellaneous Commercial Sectors 1,500 - 1,000
MUNICIPIO DE MANATI MANATI 921110 Executive Offices 1,500 - 1,000
DEPARTAMENTO DE RECURSOS NATURALES SAN JUAN 924120 Administration of Conservation Programs 1,000 - 750
MUNICIPIO DE MAYAGUEZ MAYAGUEZ 921110 Executive Offices 1,000 - 750
MUNICIPIO DE ARECIBO ARECIBO 921110 Executive Offices 1,000 - 750
MUNICIPIO DE GUAYAMA GUAYAMA 921110 Executive Offices 1,000 - 750
MUNICIPIO DE CATANO CATANO 921110 Executive Offices 1,000 - 750
MUNICIPIO DE JAYUYA JAYUYA 921110 Executive Offices 1,000 - 750
AUTORIDAD DE CARRETERAS SAN JUAN 926120 Regulation and Administration of Transportation Programs 1,000 - 750
MUNICIPIO DE BARCELONETA BARCELONETA 921110 Executive Offices 1,000 - 750
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DEPARTAMENTO DE EDUCACION SAN JUAN 923110 Administration of Education Programs 1,000 - 750
MUNICIPIO DE AGUADILLA AGUADILLA 921110 Executive Offices 1,000 - 750
MUNICIPIO DE ISABELA ISABELA 921110 Executive Offices 1,000 - 750
MUNICIPIO DE JUNCOS JUNCOS 921110 Executive Offices 1,000 - 750
MUNICIPIO DE YABUCOA YABUCOA 921110 Executive Offices 750 - 500
CAMARA REPRESENTANTES SAN JUAN 921120 Legislative Bodies 750 - 500
MUNICIPIO DE GURABO GURABO 921110 Executive Offices 750 - 500
UNITED STATES ARMY INSTALLATION MAN SAN JUAN 928110 National Security 750 - 500
MUNICIPIO DE TOA BAJA TOA BAJA 921110 Executive Offices 750 - 500
MUNICIPIO DE FAJARDO FAJARDO 921110 Executive Offices 750 - 500
MUN DE BAYAMON-PROGRAMAS FEDERALES BAYAMON 921110 Executive Offices 750 - 500
US DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE SAN JUAN 926140 Regulation of Agricultural Marketing and Commodities 750 - 500
MUNICIPIO DE CAYEY CAYEY 921110 Executive Offices 750 - 500
ADM. DE REHABILITACION VOCACIONAL SAN JUAN 923130 Administration of Human Resource Programs 750 - 500
COMISION ESTATAL DE ELECCIONES SAN JUAN 921190 Other General Government Support 750 - 500
MUNICIPIO DE HATILLO HATILLO 921110 Executive Offices 750 - 500
TRANSPORTATION SECURITY ADMINISTRAT SAN JUAN 922190 Other Justice, Public Order, and Safety Activities 750 - 500
MUNICIPIO DE VEGA BAJA VEGA BAJA 921110 Executive Offices 750 - 500
DEPARTAMENTO DESARROLLO ECONOMICO SAN JUAN 926110 Administration of General Economic Programs 750 - 500
U S  CUSTOMS AND BORDER PROTECTION SAN JUAN 922120 Police Protection 750 - 500
MUNICIPIO DE VILLALBA VILLALBA 921110 Executive Offices 750 - 500
CENTRO COMPRENSIVO DE CANCER SAN JUAN 923120 Administration of Public Health Programs 750 - 500
DEPT TRANSPORTACION Y OBRAS PUBLICA SAN JUAN 926120 Regulation and Administration of Transportation Programs 750 - 500
MUNICIPIO DE CANOVANAS CANOVANAS 921110 Executive Offices 750 - 500
SENADO DE PUERTO RICO SAN JUAN 921120 Legislative Bodies 750 - 500
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE SAN JUAN 928120 International Affairs 750 - 500
MUNICIPIO DE PENUELAS PENUELAS 921110 Executive Offices 750 - 500
MUNICIPIO DE TRUJILLO ALTO TRUJILLO ALTO 921110 Executive Offices 750 - 500
MUNICIPIO DE DORADO DORADO 921110 Executive Offices 750 - 500
MUNICIPIO DE YAUCO YAUCO 921110 Executive Offices 750 - 500
MUNICIPIO DE OROCOVIS OROCOVIS 921110 Executive Offices 750 - 500
OFICINA DEL CONTRALOR SAN JUAN 921130 Public Finance Activities 750 - 500
DEPARTAMENTO DE LA FAMILIA-PARTE I SAN JUAN 923130 Administration of Human Resource Programs 750 - 500
ASSMCA SAN JUAN 923130 Administration of Human Resource Programs 750 - 500
MUNICIPIO DE UTUADO UTUADO 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
MUNICIPIO DE CAMUY CAMUY 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
ASUME SAN JUAN 923130 Administration of Human Resource Programs 500 - 250
MUNICIPIO DE SAN LORENZO SAN LORENZO 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
MUNICIPIO DE CIDRA CIDRA 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
MUNICIPIO DE JUANA DIAZ JUANA DIAZ 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
MUNICIPIO DE RIO GRANDE RIO GRANDE 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
MUNICIPIO DE LAS PIEDRAS LAS PIEDRAS 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
CENTRO RECAUDACION IMPUESTOS MUNICI SAN JUAN 921130 Public Finance Activities 500 - 250



MUNICIPIO DE QUEBRADILLAS QUEBRADILLAS 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION SAN JUAN 923130 Administration of Human Resource Programs 500 - 250
MUNICIPIO DE CABO ROJO CABO ROJO 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
ADMINISTRACION DE VIVIENDA PUBLICA SAN JUAN 925110 Administration of Housing Programs 500 - 250
MUNICIPIO DE ARROYO ARROYO 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
SOCIAL SECURITY ADMIN SAN JUAN 923130 Administration of Human Resource Programs 500 - 250
ACUDEN SAN JUAN 923130 Administration of Human Resource Programs 500 - 250
MUNICIPIO DE VEGA ALTA VEGA ALTA 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
MUNICIPIO DE ADJUNTAS ADJUNTAS 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
MUNICIPIO DE COAMO COAMO 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
ANIMAL AND PLANT HEALTH INSPECTION CAROLINA 926140 Regulation of Agricultural Marketing and Commodities 500 - 250
MUNICIPIO DE HORMIGUEROS HORMIGUEROS 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
ACAA SAN JUAN 926150 Regulation, Licensing, and Inspection of Miscellaneous Commercial Sectors 500 - 250
MUNICIPIO DE LOIZA LOIZA 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
MUNICIPIO DE SANTA ISABEL SANTA ISABEL 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
MUNICIPIO DE SAN GERMAN SAN GERMAN 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
MUNICIPIO DE LAJAS LAJAS 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
MUNICIPIO DE ANASCO ANASCO 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
MUNICIPIO DE SABANA GRANDE SABANA GRANDE 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
MUNICIPIO DE LARES LARES 921110 Executive Offices 500 - 250
DEPARTAMENTO DE RECURSOS NATURALES SAN JUAN 924120 Administration of Conservation Programs 500 - 250


